SepNINY

la-z-boy.co.uk

When it comes to contemporary reclining style and luxury, Kenzie
has it all.

With its elegant solid wood legs and wide selection of fabric and
leather colourways, Kenzie is the perfect choice as the focal point to
your living space.

Enjoy a world of comfort with its supportive cushioning, high back,

and the option of a concealed power recline mechanism. Why not
add power head tilt for an even more refined reclining experience?

Three Seater Power Recliner with Head
Tilt

Three Seater Power Recliner
Three Seater Static

Two Seater Power Recliner with Head
Tilt

Two Seater Power Recliner

Two Seater Static

Chair Power Recliner with Head Tilt
Chair Power Recliner

Chair Static

Storage Footstool

Footstool

Upholstery Options

Available in a selection of high quality
fabric and leather colourways plus
exclusive extra fabrics.

Length  Depth

203

203
203

160

160
160
&0
56
L
61
61

104

104
104

104

104
104
104
104
104
61

61

Height

105

105
105

105

105
105
105
105
105
46

48

Net
Weight

118

112
70

106

102
58
56
53
44
12
10

*All units in centimetres and kilograms.

Available Mechanisms

Power Sensor Touch

Static




