Urban Attitudes

KENZIE

L A Z B O Y



When it comes to contemporary reclining style and luxury, Kenzie has it all.

With its elegant solid wood legs and wide selection of fabric and leather colourways, Kenzie is the perfect choice as the focal point to your living space.

Enjoy a world of comfort with its supportive cushioning, high back, and the option of a concealed power recline mechanism. Why not add power head tilt for an even more refined reclining experience?

	Length	Depth	Height	Net Weight
Three Seater Power Recliner with Head Tilt	203	104	105	118
Three Seater Power Recliner	203	104	105	112
Three Seater Static	203	104	105	70
Two Seater Power Recliner with Head Tilt	160	104	105	106
Two Seater Power Recliner	160	104	105	102
Two Seater Static	160	104	105	58
Chair Power Recliner with Head Tilt	99	104	105	56
Chair Power Recliner	99	104	105	53
Chair Static	99	104	105	44
Storage Footstool	61	61	46	12
Footstool	61	61	48	10

*All units in centimetres and kilograms.

Upholstery Options

Available in a selection of high quality fabric and leather colourways plus exclusive extra fabrics.

Available Mechanisms

Power Sensor Touch Static







